REF. NO.

DESCRIPTION

Playing Field

Burial Ground

Pavilion and garages
At Playing Field

Bier Shelter at
Burial Ground

Roadside seats (2)

Village sign -

Village Green

Seat at Burial
Ground

BARKSTON AND SYSTON PARISH COUNCIL

IDENTIFICATION

Deeds held by Clerk

Deeds held by Clerk

Plans etc held by
Playing Field Cmtt

Build date unknown

Installed as Queen’s
Diamond Jubilee
commemoration

Millennium
commemoration

Minute 1224
May 1998

SCHEDULE OF ASSETS
DATE ACQUIRED VALUE CUSTODIAN DISPOSAL/DISCHARGE
1.10.63 Nil Playing Field
Committee

24.11.26 Nil Clerk
1997 £194,474.73  Playing Field

(Insur value) Committee
Unknown £12,096.21 Clerk

(Insur value)
July 2012 £11,675.56 Clerk
(Insur value)

2000 £2,121.71 Clerk

(Insur value)
1998 £400 Clerk



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Honda Roller

Toro 1000
Pedestrian Mower

Bus Shelter

Defibrillator
Play equipment x
5 items

Benches for
Playing Field

Defibrillator

Parkway 2250
Mower

Picnic table for
Picnic area

Held at Playing
Field

Held at Playing
Field

Sited outside School on
Church Street (Minute

Number 2062 (9)
September 2014

Installed on wall of
Barkston School

Playing Field
Children’s Corner

Playing Field

Installed on wall of

Redbern, River Lane

Syston

Held at Playing
Field

Picnic area

11.3.11

10.2.14

21.1.15

8.4.15

27.11.15

15.4.16

20.5.16

1.4.17

28.1.19

£5384

£1656

£3437.96

£2472

£11675.56

£447

£2424

£13,768.36

£646

Playing Field
Committee

Playing Field
Committee

Clerk

Clerk
Playing Field
Committee

Playing Field
Committee

Clerk

Playing Field
Committee

Clerk



17

18

19

Lenovo Ideapad 330 Held by Clerk

Picnic Area Transfer document
Station Road held by Clerk
Picnic Area Picnic Area

Information Board

17.12.19

20.6.20

223.23

£479

Nil

£1090

Clerk

Clerk

Clerk



