

**BARKSTON AND SYSTON PARISH COUNCIL**

**SCHEDULE OF ASSETS**

REF. NO.	DESCRIPTION	IDENTIFICATION	DATE ACQUIRED	VALUE	CUSTODIAN	DISPOSAL/DISCHARGE
1	Playing Field	Deeds held by Clerk	1.10.63	Nil	Playing Field Committee	
2	Burial Ground	Deeds held by Clerk	24.11.26	Nil	Clerk	
3	Pavilion and garages At Playing Field	Plans etc held by Playing Field Cmrtt	1997	£194,474.73 (Insur value)	Playing Field Committee	
4	Bier Shelter at Burial Ground	Build date unknown	Unknown	£12,096.21 (Insur value)	Clerk	
5	Roadside seats (2)	Installed as Queen's Diamond Jubilee commemoration	July 2012	£11,675.56 (Insur value)	Clerk	
6	Village sign - Village Green	Millennium commemoration	2000	£2,121.71 (Insur value)	Clerk	
7	Seat at Burial Ground	Minute 1224	1998	£400	Clerk	

8	Honda Roller	Held at Playing Field	11.3.11	£5384	Playing Field Committee
9	Toro 1000 Pedestrian Mower	Held at Playing Field	10.2.14	£1656	Playing Field Committee
10	Bus Shelter	Sited outside School on Church Street (Minute Number 2062 (9) September 2014	21.1.15	£3437.96	Clerk
11	Defibrillator	Installed on wall of Barkston School	8.4.15	£2472	Clerk
12	Play equipment x 5 items	Playing Field Children's Corner	27.11.15	£11675.56	Playing Field Committee
13	Benches for Playing Field	Playing Field	15.4.16	£447	Playing Field Committee
14	Defibrillator	Installed on wall of Redbern, River Lane Syston	20.5.16	£2424	Clerk
15	Parkway 2250 Mower	Held at Playing Field	1.4.17	£13,768.36	Playing Field Committee
16	Picnic table for Picnic area	Picnic area	28.1.19	£646	Clerk

17	Lenovo Ideapad 330	Held by Clerk	17.12.19	£479	Clerk
18	Picnic Area Station Road	Transfer document held by Clerk	20.6.20	Nil	Clerk
19	Picnic Area Information Board	Picnic Area	22.3.23	£1090	Clerk